- Hanoi Stock Exchange. 

Company Name: DAKLAK WATER SUPPLY JOINT STOCK COMPANY 

Head office Address: No. 339 Ton Duc Thang Street, Tan An Ward, Dak Lak Province 

Telephone: 0262 385 2619 

Email: phongtochucdakwaco@gmail.com 

Registered Capital: VND 315,200,000,000 (Three hundred fifteen billion two hundred million Vietnamese dong) 

Stock Code: DWC 

Corporate Governance Model: General Meeting of Shareholders, Board of Directors, Supervisory Board and General Director. 

Implementation of Internal Audit Function: Implemented 

I. Activities of the General Meeting of Shareholders